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12 10:00 PB K-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/7 to SF + next BT

500m 1
Heat 1
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Roman
Fred
Viktor
Akim
Sergei
Joonatan

Igor

Orlov
Kahu
Jegorov
Silin
Ogoltsov
Kummer

Kolpakov

2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2010
2008

Diinamo
Viljandi
Pd&hjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pdhjakotkas
Pirita

Pdhjakotkas

1:57.84
2:05.12
2:05.63
2:06.96
2:14.49
2:19.00
2:31.87



